

MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Child Care Facility Inspection

County LEC	Date 12-17-21
Facility Name Mini Miracles	License Number 669
Purpose Folice Cop/Renacoul/TA	_ Capacity7
All Items In Red Are Critical Qualified director present EuriSh. Price Proper staff to child ratio present Room and playground capacity met	Other Items - Must be corrected Children's belongings separated/stored Evacuation plans posted Menus posted and served Plan of activities
Center capacity met License/complaint visible Certified food manager	Building and Grounds Walls, ceilings, floors, toys, equipment clean and in good repair
Sanitation Approved Garbage and garbage bins maintained Vector control maintained Water system approved and functioning Waste water system approved and functioning	Lighting approved Heating/cooling approved Ventilation adequate Glass approved and shielded Telephone on premises, available, and functioning
Possible Monetary Penalty Monetary Penalty	Electrical outlets protected Large appliances located properly Sinks and toilets working properly Hot water at all sinks, not to
1\$	exceed 120° Children barred from kitchen Vending machine snacks meet nutritional guidelines, if present Exits, doors and fastening devices single action approved and in good
4 \$ 5 \$	working order Exits unobstructed Required smoke detectors, carbon monoxide monitors, fire extinguishers
Age/Child/Staff Name 1. 5,3, Caregiver 1 2. 1,11, Caregivers 2-3	and thermometers placed properly and in good working order
3. No children 4. 1, 1, Caregivers 4-5 5. 4, 12, Caregiver 4	Playground area clean, shaded, well drained and equipped and fence in good repair
6. 3,12, Caregiver 7	Playground equipment meets standards
Center Director/Individual (un/sha Price)	Diaper changing stations adequate in number and each fully supplied (number) Child Care Representative Limber Limber
White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Facility Operator	12-10-08

12-10-08

Form No. 287



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Child Care Encounter

District 11 Date 12-17-21	_
Name Mini Miracles License No. 6699	
Address 399 Miltord St. Tu Oelo MS 38901 [Center/Organization/Individual]	
Purpose Falae up/Renaval/TA Director Eupisha Price	
Mileage Start Mileage End	
County LCC Telephone No. 662-844-0450	
Time In 9:17 Total Time Out 11:49	
Findings/Comments Here for a folker up/renewal/technical assistance inspection.	
BDD and CCFI met with the owner/director	
Kitchen recid an Ai, NO Critical violations Staff and Children records were in Compliance	_
Staff LOSS in Compliance	
Staff-to-Child vatio in Compliance	
Subchapter 11: Building and Grounds	
Deficiency: Rule ! (1) (8) The Ceiling floor adlor floor	
condition and in good condition	
findings: Based on observations the licensing observed Ceiling files that will need to be replaced due to water damage in room 2 in the corner.	
Poc. The director will have until Jan. 17th to repair Cailing tiles	_
in Room 2. She will be responsible for correcting the deficiency. A Follow up will be conducted. To prevent from future reoccurre	-
the facility will have all repairs completed in a timely manner to	na
assure Compliance.	
Center Director/Designee/Individual Child Care Representative White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator	_

Mississippi State Department of Health

MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH **Child Care Encounter** (Continuation)

Page Z of 4

Date 12-17-21

Facility Name Mini Miracks Deficiency Rule 1.11.1(12) Walls Shall be Kept clean and free of form wall covering this send of the send of
free of took well covering the Shall be Kept clean and
free of torn wall Covering, chipped paint, broken plaster, and holes.
Finding 1
Findings: Based on Observations while touring the building, the licensing Observed trimmin on door that will need to be
licensing Observed trimming on door that will need to be repaired in Rm 3. Also Holes in well in Room 2 corner and door Knob hote
in Rm 1 that will need to be repaired as well.
Poc
door trimmin received within de new 30 days and
door trimming repaired within the next 30 days. She will be responsible for assuring it gets completed by the requested day date to previous from Standard or server from Stan
The same of the sa
Meeding to be made will be completed in a timely Manne
Meeding to be made will be completed in a timely Manner to assure MSDH Compliance. X. It lepairs made by Jan. 17th
Repairs made by Jan 17th
Deficiency: Rule 1.11.1(2) All Child Care facility buildings Shall meet all fire Safety Standards listed on MSDH Form # 333.
Traings. Deser on Observations had while touring the Leading
observed smake detector beeping in Room 3.
Property Meeting fire code Standards. The licensing Will Conduct
Droperty in the director will replace patteries and assure it is working
direct will be assure compliance. The
are Made. V Time to frie
P A D Africk - A Springer follows of the contract of the contr
Tunisha Dia Care Mhite Copy - Facility File
Center Director/Designee/Individual Child Care Representative Yellow Copy - Operator



Child Care Encounter (Continuation)

Date 12-17-71

Form No. 277

Facility Name Mini Minacles License No. 1489
Suppliently Records Deficiency - Rule 1,63(8) states in part "MSDH Form HIZL for both staff and the long at the featily" Findings: Based on deservation while reviewing records, two children and lemplayee's mobile form #171 are no up-to date or not complete.
Findings: Rosed on observation in his volume facility
pecards, two children and lemplayers most form
#121 are not up-to-date or not complete.
MSDH form #171 from each person and Submit to the CCFI by December 30, 2021
to the CCFI by December 30, 2021
H Start member will perior and check children start
A staff member will review and check children staff monthly to ensure all monthly to ensure all monthly to ensure all
Subchapter II: Buildings and Grounds
Deficiency: Rule 1.11.9 Outdoor Playground Area, "All licensed Child Care facilities are remired to have an adequate outdoor playground
LIEA.
Sindings: Based on observations made while fouring the building, the licensing observed tree limbs that will need to be cut to at least
Observed free limbs that will need to be cut to at reast
Poc: The director will be responsible for cutting free limbs to 7ft. She will have tree limbs Cut within Next 30 days by Delan Jan. 17th. A Follow up will be conducted to assure Compliance. X
to 7ft. She will have tree limbs Cut within Next 30 days
assure Compliance. X 9 will be conducted to
T.A. Was provided on Rule 1.118 (9) Thermometers that do not
present a horard and placed at child's height. Broken thermometer was
corrected on Site. V This deficience was
Contar Divertor/Designers/Ladinidual Child By White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator
Center Director/Designee/Individual Child Care Representative Yellow Copy - Opérator
thinkliedy york

Revised 07-27-09

Mississippi State Department of Health



Page 5 of 5

Date 2-17-21

Child	Care	Encounter
		uation)

Facility Name Mini Murados License No. 469
Facility Name I My Modes License No. Gott Such a poter I: Reports Description trule I I states in ward, "On a reports ander emailed toxed reports shall be confirmed in unline and mailed within two days of the accurrence I have a herender Is 2021 and the provider did not report the incident to the provider did not report the incident to the confirmed in the confirmed within 2 days the confirmed all sencus conviewes unclaimed in the days of occurrence. The step will be a proper all and second step will be a proper all and second step will be a proper all and second step will be the hest war of Contact if the COFT contact be Contacted yerrally.
White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator Center Director/Designee/Individual Child Care Representative Yellow Copy - Operator

Food Service Facility Inspection Results

PIMS ID	Facility Name, Address Mini	Murricks	ID.
14.00			Date
LOC-FI		Tupelc, ms 32801	112-11-21
CRITICALY	VIOLATIONS	CORRECTION PLAN AN	D SCHEDULE
- No Critica on today's	1 Victations		
on today's	Visit.		
Pass			
☐ 92020 Scheduled ☐ 92030 Followup ☐ 92040 Complaint ☐ 92050 Consultation ☐ 92070 Plan Review/Const. ☐ 92080 No Inspection ☐ 92090 Restaurant Training Permit Date Please Remit within 10 days to	☐ 92010 Permit No Charge ☐ 92015 Permit 1 \$30.00 ☐ 92011 Permit 2 \$100.00 ☐ 92012 Permit 3 \$150.00 ☐ 92013 Permit 4 \$200.00 Environmentalist Code	Facility Signature Environmentalist Signature White Copy - Facility Yellow Copy - PIMS Pink Copy- Environmentalist	Dice Number



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Child Care Program Review
License No. 6699

Facility Name Minacles License No. 6699 Date 12-17-21
Yes No N/A 1.
Pass — License to be issued: Regular Probational Restricted Fail Follow-up within days Director Designee Child Care Representative

Child Care Licensure Playground Checklist

Cen	ter N	ame	m	in Minacles Inspection Date 12-17-21
YES	NO	N/A		
X			1.	Playground fence less than 3 ½" from surface. (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 48) In good repair, with no gaps? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 48)
1			2.	2 entrances/exits, with one being remote from the building? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 48)
		P	3.	Is surfacing adequate? If not, where is it inadequate? (CPSC, 2.4.2, pg8)
Z			4.	AC units, high-voltage cabling/wires inaccessible? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 47)
Z			5.	No standing water present on playground or in/on playground equipment or walkways? (CPSC 2.4.2.2-5, pg 10) * Due +0 Rain Water was observed
1			6.	Toys & equipment in good repair? (none broken/deteriorating) (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 36)
A			7.	Sidewalks provide smooth walking surface? (no trip hazards) (CPSC 3.6, pg 15)
			8.	All bolts on equipment & fence <2 threads beyond the nut? Are all bolts and fencing twists/wires facing away from the playground area? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 47)
			9.	Tree limbs at least 7ft. above play surfaces? Is fence free of brush/overgrowth? (CPSC 3.4, 3.5, pg 15) Tree limbs must be cut to at least 7ft.
			10.	Are use zones adequate? If not, where are they inadequate? (CPSC 5.3.9, pg 40)
			*11.	If swings are present, are S-hooks in good repair? If not, state deficiency (CPSC 3.2, pg13)
			12.	If slide is present, is exit height/exit zone adequate? If not, state deficiency (CPSC5.3.6.4-5 pgs 34-35)
		Z	13.	Are spring rockers a minimum of 6 ft. apart? (ASTM 9.5.1.2, pg 15)
		Z	14.	Is age-appropriate equipment being used? If not, state which pieces are inappropriate (Rule 1.10.2, pg 36)
			15.	Is playground area clean & free of hazards? If not, state deficiency. (Rule 1.11.11 (1), pg 49)
A			16.	Is adequate shade present on the playground? (CPSC 2.1.1, pg 5)
Z			17.	Are concrete footings located at least 6" beneath the surface? (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 36)
Ø			18.	Is wood smooth? Documentation provided that wood has been properly treated. (CPSC
	5	Y		2.5.5)
Direct	or _	Mo	in Or	Licensing Official Kimberly Clark, BDD
				Come Pratt